温控系列 Temperature control series
温度控制器
订货号/ Order No. 工作电流(A)额定/最大 / Operating current (A) rating/maximum
KUZM-1 230/115/60/48/24v(AC)
60/48/24v(DC)
特别适用于控制过滤器风扇、加热器和热交换器，作为信号发生器
这一温度调节器也适用于监视控制柜内部温度。
Is used to control a filter fan, heater and heat exchanger. As a

温控系列  Temperature control series15250251926     www.kuzimash.com
出口过滤器 / Outlet filter
订货号：KZ9801.300
Order No.: KZ9801.300
型号：
Model:
风扇及过滤器
Fan and filter
KZ9801.300
风扇及过滤器
Fan and filter
KZ9801. 230
出口过滤器
Outlet filter
KZ9801. 300
安装剖面
Installation section
KZ9801.300.
功率特性曲线
Power characteristic curve
KZ9801
阻力曲线
Resistance curve
用标准的过滤垫
Use a standard filter pad
V=容积电流（m2/h） / V = Volume current (m3/h)
△Pst=静止压差（pa）
△Pst = Static differential pressure (Pa)
风扇及过滤器 订货号KZ
    Fan and filter         Order No. KZ 9801.230 9801.115 9801.024
额定工作电压　    伏/赫
Rated operating voltage 　 V/Hz 230/50/60 115/50/60 24(直流)
24 (DC)
空气流量，自由吹风
Air flow rate with free blowing 0.65/0.80m³/min
轴流风扇/Axial flow fan 自起动屏蔽磁极电动机
Self-start shielding pole motor
直流电动机
DC motor
额定电流/Rated current 0.07/0.06 安
0.07A/0.06A
0.14/0.12安
0.14A/0.12A
0.18安
0.18A
功率/Power 18瓦/15瓦
18W/15W
16瓦/14瓦
16W/14W
4.3 瓦
4.3W
噪声水平/Noise level 34/38dB(安) / 34/38dB (A)
温度范围/Temperature range -10℃至+55℃ / -10℃ to +55℃
出口过滤器订货号 SK
Outlet filter order No. SK 9801.300
需要特殊电压的可来函询问/本公司
In case of the need for special voltage, you can write to this company
KZ9801 系列机柜风扇及过滤器
K9801 series cabinet fan and filter
□116.5
93
5 42
10 10
12
92
.5
93
温控系列  Temperature control series 15250251926     www.kuzimash.com
KZ9802 系列机柜风扇及过滤器
KZ9802 series cabinet fan and filter
出口过滤器 / Outlet filter
订货号：KZ9802.300
Order No.: KZ9802.300
风扇及过滤器 订货号KZ
    Fan and filter         Order No. KZ 9802.230 9802.115 9802.024
额定工作电压　    伏/赫
Rated operating voltage 　 V/Hz 230/50/60 115/50/60 24(直流)
24 (DC)
空气流量，自由吹风
Air flow rate with free blowing 55/66m³/h
轴流风扇 / Axial flow fan 自起动屏蔽磁极电动机
Self-start shielding pole motor
直流电动机
DC motor
额定电流 / Rated current 0.14/0.10安
0.14/0.10A
0.28/0.26安
0.28/0.26A
0.31安
0.31A
功率 / Power 30瓦/22瓦
30W/22W
26瓦/22瓦
26W/22W
7.2 瓦
7.2W
噪声水平 / Noise level 42/49dB(安) / 42/49dB (A)
温度范围 / Temperature range -10℃至+55℃ / -10℃ to +55℃
出口过滤器订货号 KZ
Outlet filter order No. KZ 9802.300
需要特殊电压的可来函询问/本公司
In case of the need for special voltage, you can write to this company
型号：
Model:
风扇及过滤器
Fan and filter
KZ9802.300
风扇及过滤器
Fan and filter
KZ9802. 230
出口过滤器
Outlet filter
KZ9802. 300
安装剖面
Installation section
KZ9802.300
功率特性曲线
Power characteristic curve
KZ9802
阻力曲线KZ9802.300
Resistance curve KZ9802.300
用标准的过滤垫
Use a standard filter pad
V=容积电流（m2/h） / V = Volume current(m2/h)
△Pst=静止压差（pa）
△Pst = Static differential pressure (pa)
□148.5
□
12
2.
5
1235 52
10.5
10.5
14
PU发泡密封条
12
3
温控系列  Temperature control series15250251926     www.kuzimash.com
KZ9803系列机柜风扇及过滤器
KZ9803 series cabinet fan and filter
风扇及过滤器 订货号KZ
    Fan and filter         Order No. KZ
9803.230 9803.115 9803.024
额定工作电压　    伏/赫
Rated operating voltage 　 V/Hz 230/50/60 115/50/60 24(直流)
24 (DC)
空气流量，自由吹风
Air flow rate with free blowing 105/120m³/h
轴流风扇 / Axial flow fan 自起动屏蔽磁极电动机
Self-start shielding pole motor
直流电动机
DC motor
额定电流 / Rated current 0.14/0.10安
0.14/0.10A
0.28/0.26安
0.28/0.26A
0.31安
0.31A
功率 / Power 30瓦/22瓦
30W/22W
26瓦/22瓦
26W/22W
7.2 瓦
7.2W
噪声水平 / Noise level 42/49dB(安) / 42/49dB (A)
温度范围 / Temperature range -10℃至+55℃ / -10℃ to +55℃
出口过滤器订货号 KZ
Outlet filter order No. KZ 9803.300
需要特殊电压的可来函询问/本公司
In case of the need for special voltage, you can write to this company
出口过滤器 / Outlet filter
订货号：KZ9803.300
Order No.:KZ9803.300
型号：
Model:
风扇及过滤器
Fan and filter
KZ9803.300
风扇及过滤器
Fan and filter
KZ9803. 230
出口过滤器
Outlet filter
KZ9803. 300
安装剖面
Installation section
KZ9803.300
功率特性曲线
Power characteristic curve
KZ9803
阻力曲线KZ9803.300
Resistance curve KZ9803.300
用标准的过滤垫
Use a standard filter pad
V=容积电流（m2/h） / V = Volume current(m2/h)
△Pst=静止压差（pa）
△Pst = Static differential pressure (pa)
□204
□
17
6
□
17
6
1765 77.5
12.5 12.5
17.5
12
0
PU发泡密封条
17
6
温控系列  Temperature control series 15250251926     www.kuzimash.com
K Z 9 8 0 5系列机柜风扇及过滤器
KZ9805 series cabinet fan and filter
出口过滤器 / Outlet filter
订货号：KZ9805.300
Order No.: KZ9805.300
风扇及过滤器 订货号KZ
    Fan and filter         Order No. KZ 9805.230 9805.115 9805.024
额定工作电压　    伏/赫
Rated operating voltage 　 V/Hz 230/50/60 115/50/60 24(直流)
24 (DC)
空气流量，自由吹风
Air flow rate with free blowing 280/320m³/h
轴流风扇 / Axial flow fan 自起动屏蔽磁极电动机
Self-start shielding pole motor
直流电动机
DC motor
额定电流 / Rated current 0.25安
0.25A